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U-21 Championship
2020/21 14th round, Match #97

Friday, 13.02.2021, 12:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. -13°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

3 : 1

«Vorskla» Poltava

12 Babichyn Viktor
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
21 Veremiienko Oleh (C)
22 Sliusar Denys
5 Len Oleh
14 Duda Nazar
8 Rudiuk Volodymyr
6 Sapuha Marko
11 Runich Vasyl
9 Karabin Yaroslav
15 Vivdych Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
18 Roman Vitalii
16 Petruk Nikita
10 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
13 Rohachov Nikita
3 Savchuk Hlib

Coach
Baranets Hryhorii

51 Isenko Pavlo
62 Pos Oleksandr
32 Kutsenko Yehor
47 Khrypchuk Daniil
45 Pavliuk Yevhen
41 Mamro Dmytro
15 Kulakovskyi Artem
53 Siemiliet Daniil
63 Rudenko Denys
49 Ulianytskyi Artur
43 Kravchuk Danylo (C)

Substitutes
58 Slutskyi Oleksii
65 Yampol Andrii
16 Umanets Artem
54 Hladkovskyi Leon
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
57 Voinykov Hlib
24 Krupskyi Illia
61 Pelypenko Andrii
19 Prus Stanislav

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Yukhynenko Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 14th round, Match #97
Friday, 13.02.2021, 12:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. -13°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 3 : 1 «Vorskla» Poltava
7' 49 Ulianytskyi Artur

9 Karabin Yaroslav 18'

21 Veremiienko Oleh 45'

22 Sliusar Denys
3 Savchuk Hlib 46'

46' 53 Siemiliet Daniil
16 Umanets Artem

9 Karabin Yaroslav
10 Nepeipiiev Ruslan 46'

46' 43 Kravchuk Danylo
65 Yampol Andrii

6 Sapuha Marko 48'

3 Savchuk Hlib 59'

11 Runich Vasyl 68'

69' 51 Isenko Pavlo

10 Nepeipiiev Ruslan 70'

70' 62 Pos Oleksandr

15 Vivdych Oleksandr
13 Rohachov Nikita 71'

14 Duda Nazar
16 Petruk Nikita 86'

21 Veremiienko Oleh 87'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


